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/ /
399,710,788 —
— 400,000 399,710,788 2008/1/21 | 34.28
299,799,914 —
— 300,000 299,799,914 2008/1/23 | 25.71
99.96( 199,923,000 —
— 200,000 199,923,000 2008/1/21 | 17.14
100.57 100,575,468| 2.175000
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17.14
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59.99
94.32
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1
1 4,380,111,657 10,014
11 3 23 4,373,787,165 10,000
2 3,759,644,506 10,009
11 6 21 3,756,215,084 10,000
3 5,187,574,402 10,005
11 9 20 5,184,821,265 10,000
4 17,483,611,373 10,007
11 12 20 17,470,648,158 10,000
5 17,047,392,191 10,004
12 3 21 17,040,439,693 10,000
6 10,449,103,026 10,002
12 6 20 10,446,627,177 10,000
7 8,936,107,173 10,002
12 9 20 8,934,222,053 10,000
8 5,966,129,695 10,006
12 12 20 5,962,796,493 10,000
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9 5,204,714,546 10,008
13 3 21 5,200,751,575 10,000
10 3,157,021,582 10,002
13 6 20 3,156,270,391 10,000
11 4,018,896,061 10,002
13 9 20 4,018,245,106 10,000
12 2,480,514,125 10,001
13 12 20 2,480,340,502 10,000
13 2,286,928,100 10,002
14 3 25 2,286,452,519 10,000
14 1,434,547,335 10,003
14 6 20 1,434,158,679 10,000
15 1,844,871,308 10,003
14 9 24 1,844,305, 107 10,000
16 1,905,634,257 10,002
14 12 24 1,905,237,968 10,000
17 1,458,878,516 10,003
15 3 24 1,458,411,825 10,000
18 1,170,459,339 10,002
15 6 23 1,170,217,105 10,000
19 2,000,909, 855 10,002
15 9 24 2,000,487,753 10,000
20 2,037,398,868 10,001
15 12 24 2,037,170,705 10,000
21 1,743,887,039 10,002
16 3 22 1,743,595,859 10,000
22 1,639,231,001 10,002
16 6 21 1,638,899,944 10,000
23 1,392,300,442 10,002
16 9 21 1,391,963,587 10,000
24 1,403,671,612 10,001
16 12 20 1,403,529,856 10,000
25 1,349,979,089 10,002
17 3 22 1,349,710,497 10,000
26 1,098,420,018 10,002
17 6 20 1,098,220,143 10,000
27 862,271,995 10,006
17 9 20 861,713,605 10,000
28 839,694,458 10,002
17 12 20 839,567,684 10,000
29 666,440,143 10,004
18 3 22 666,183,663 10,000
30 635,808,104 10,002
18 6 20 635,701,307 10,000
31 584,159,362 10,006
18 9 20 583,837,085 10,000
32 571,584,813 10,005
18 12 20 571,296,880 10,000
33 498,748,074 10,012
19 3 22 498,162,734 10,000
34 470,091,600 10,010
19 6 20 469,630,424 10,000
35 452,769,784 10,011
19 9 20 452,274,996 10,000
36 450,966,714 10,010
19 12 20 450,501,347 10,000
18 12 549,565,605 10,001
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19 1 548,849,196 10,004

2 548,831,352 10,005

3 473,940,315 10,002

4 471,873,399 10,005

S 470,021,623 10,008

6 459,201,199 10,000

7 454,394,155 10,004

8 452,852,822 10,008

9 452,745,848 10,000

10 451,741,847 10,005

11 451,864,270 10,008

12 448,818,023 10,000
1 14 46
2 9 13
3 5 31
4 7 42
5 4 08
6 2 37
7 2 11
8 5 59
9 7 62
10 2 38
11 1 62
12 0 70
13 2 08
14 2 71
15 3 07
16 2 08
17 3 20
18 2 07
19 2 11
20 1 12
21 1 67
22 2 02
23 2 42
24 1 01
25 1 99
26 1 82
27 6 48
28 1 51
29 3 85
30 1 68
31 5 52
32 5 04
33 11 75
34 9 82
35 10 94
36 10 33
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760,168 860,874
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18 12 21 19 3 22
A 513,283
B
C 1,224,697
D 5,507,510
E=A+B+C+D 7,245,490
F 498,162,507
10,000 G=E/F*10,000 145
10,000 H 11 75
1=F*H/10,000 585,340
19 3 23 19 6 20
A 603,335
B
C 1,160,110
D 5,145,835
E=A+B+C+D 6,909,280
F 469,630,148
10,000 G=E/F*10,000 147
10,000 H 9 82
1=F*H/10,000 461,176
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19 21 19 12 20
19 6 21 19 9 20
A 598,996
B
C 1,121,876
D 5,123,314
E=A+B+C+D 6,844,186
F 452,274,783
10,000 G=E/F*10,000 151
10,000 H 10 94
1=F*H/10,000 494,788
19 9 21 19 12 20
A 432,617
B
C 1,122,717
D 5,212,068
E=A+B+C+D 6,767,402
F 450,501,210
10,000 G=E/F*10,000 150
10,000 H 10 33
1=F*H/10,000 465,367
19 6 20 19 12 20
469,451,268 738,493 450,299,836 794,256
469,451,268 738,493 450,299,836 794,256
18 12 21 19 6 21
6 20 19 12 20
19 12 20
18 12 21 19 6 21
6 20 19 12 20
19 6 20 19 12 20
1.0000 1.0000
1 10,000 1 10,000

11




441,254,127

450,299,836

441,254,127

450,299,836

12




19 6 20 19 12 20
136,371,430 107,351,917
— 199,985,470
200,006,032 —
200,503,214 200,480,024
399,793,443 659,688,356
299,695,788 —
1,202,492 160,652
939,998 —
1,238,512,397 1,167,666,419
1,238,512,397 1,167,666,419
1 1,217,697,224 1,144,255,248
20,815,173 23,411,171
20,815,173 23,411,171
1,238,512,397 1,167,666,419
1,238,512,397 1,167,666,419
1,238,512,397 1,167,666,419
12 21 12 20
18 12 21 19 6 21
19 6 20 19 12 20
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19 6 20

18 12 21
1,432,822,808
19 6 20
19 6 20 215,125,584
19 6 20
374,601,982
381,536,626
461,558,616
1,217,697,224
1,217,697,224
19 12 20
19 6 21
1,217,697,224
19 12 20 683,900
19 12 20 74,125,876
19 12 20
343,255,445
359,745,676
441,254,127
1,144,255,248
1,144,255,248
19 6 20 19 12 20
— — 199,985,470 —
200,006,032 27,032 — —
200,503,214 831,551 200,480,024 64,024
399,793,443 — 659,688,356 —
800,302,689 804,519 1,060,153,850 64,024
18 12 21 19 6 21
19 6 20 19 12 20
19 6 20 19 12 20
18 12 21 19 6 21
19 6 20 19 12 20
19 6 20 19 12 20
1.0171 1.0205
1 10,171 1 10,205
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200,000,000

199,985,470

200,000,000

199,985,470

100,000,000
100,000,000

100,603,364
99,876,660

200,000,000

200,480,024

260,000,000
400,000,000

259,977,568
399,710,788

660,000,000

659,688,356

1,060,153,850

19 12 28

448,844,299

26,276

448,818,023

448,800,157

1.0000
10,000

19 12 28

1,166,128,514

1,166,128,514

1,142,565,934

1.0206
10,206
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1 4,375,184,868 1,400,000 4,373,784,868
2 1,575,478,176 2,193,050,073 3,756,212,971
3 2,470,915,187 1,042,311,016 5,184,817,142
4 13,622,910,675 1,337,087,417 17,470,640,400
5 6,805,799,157 7,236,001,433 17,040,438,124
6 2,388,336,317 8,982,150,214 10,446,624,227
7 876,128,000 2,388,532,288 8,934,219,939
8 28,848,220 3,000,273,579 5,962,794,580
9 615,710,127 1,377,755,097 5,200,749,610
10 201,392,099 2,245,873,271 3,156,268,438
11 1,024,841,912 162,868,297 4,018,242,053
12 92,606,857 1,630,510,750 2,480,338,160
13 28,435,878 222,322,383 2,286,451, 655
14 129,512,430 981,806,513 1,434,157,572
15 579,687,345 169,540,011 1,844,304,906
16 295,601,509 234,668,622 1,905,237,793
17 207,213,675 654,039,842 1,458,411,626
18 21,298,072 309,493,510 1,170,216,188
19 878,290,566 48,019,828 2,000,486,926
20 364,285,653 327,602,206 2,037,170,373
21 64,343,137 357,919,225 1,743,594,285
22 48,829,973 153,525,075 1,638,899,183
23 343,690 247,279,775 1,391,963,098
24 101,469,492 89,903,600 1,403,528,990
25 117,181 53,936,899 1,349,709,272
26 186,313 251,676,458 1,098,219,127
27 842,714 237,348,813 861,713,028
28 851,675 22,997,173 839,567,530
29 351,521 173,735,952 666,183,099
30 424,702 30,906,664 635,701,137
31 193,730 52,057,948 583,836,919
32 392,556 12,933,003 571,296,472
33 252,576 73,386,541 498,162,507
34 507,592 29,039,951 469,630,148
35 410,573 17,765,938 452,274,783
36 450,301 2,223,874 450,501,210
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